Name: _______________________________
Block: ___________


UNIT 5:  EXPONENTIAL FUNCTIONS
Math 1 Homework Calendar

	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	Thursday, October 15
	5.1 Zero and Negative Exponents
5.2 Dividing Exponents
	Homework 5.1 
Homework 5.2

	Friday, October 16
	Crosby Scholars
Fall Fest
	No Homework
Enjoy Scarowins!

	Monday, October 19
	5.3 Multiply Exponents
5.4 Power to a Power
	Homework 5.3
Homework 5.4

	Tuesday, October 20
	5.5 Rational Exponents
	Homework 5.5

	Wednesday, October 21
	5.6 Exponent Practice
	Homework 5.6

	Thursday, October 22
	5.7 Graphing Exponential Functions
	Homework 5.7

	Friday, October 23
	Quiz 5.1-5.5
5.8 Comparing Functions 
(linear and exponential)
	Homework 5.8

	Monday, October 26
	5.9 Exponential Growth/Decay
	Homework 5.9

	Tuesday, October 27
	Review
	Study Guide

	Wednesday, October 28
	Exponent Test
	Finish EOC Prep Pack!
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